

IN THE COURT OF
ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE,
3RD (SPECIAL) COURT, JALPAIGURI

Special Case No.54/2024
(Under Electricity Act)
J. O. Code - WB00740

Order No.01
Date:26.02.2024

Received formal F.I.R being no.147/2024 dated 22.02.2024 from Bhaktinagar P.S U/S-135(1)(e)/138(1)(b) of Electricity Act along with written complaint, inspection report, seizure list against the accused persons namely Chitta Ranjan Das & Vinit Agarwal.

Perused.

Let the case be registered as Special case under Electricity Act.

Fix 24.07.2024 for I.O's report.

D/C by me,

Judge, Electricity Act,
-cum-
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd (Spl) Court, Jalpaiguri.

Judge, Electricity Act,
-cum-
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd (Spl) Court, Jalpaiguri.