

Special Case No.54 of 2024
(Under Electricity Act)
J. O. Code - WB00740

Order No.02
Dated:29.02.2024

The record is put up by a petition filed by the accused persons namely,
Chitta Ranjan Das & Vinit Agarwal.

A separate petition has been filed praying for bail on surrender.

They are taken into custody.

Bail petition is taken up for hearing.

Heard. Considered.

The accused persons may find a bail of Rs.1000/- each one registered
surety of like amount.

Re-call W/A, if any.

Todate (24.07.2024) for appearance, if on bail.

Todate for I.O's report.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.